Participation Bursaries 2024 — Overview of eligible courses

Easter
Courses

Summer
Courses

Deadline to apply for

Deadline to apply to the

T f Full B Half B
Course Dates of course ype o Age limit uil Bursary alt bursary the Participation course, if Participation
course value value . .
Bursary Bursary is confirmed
Advanced Aural Skills Monday 22 July
(U18s) to Friday 26 July online 11to 17 £ 450 £225 Monday 29th April Monday 17th June
Advanced Music Theory Monday 15 July
Course 1 to Friday 19 July online 14+ £ 525 £262.50 Monday 29th April Monday 17th June
Monday 29 July
Advanced Music Theory to Friday 02
Course 2 August online 14+ £ 525 £262.50 Monday 29th April Monday 17th June
Composition Summer Monday 22 July ages 14 to
Course to Friday 26 July in person 21 £ 595 £297.50 Monday 29th April Monday 17th June
Monday 8 April-
Easter Music Course Thursday 11 April in person 8to 14 £ 425 £212.50 Monday 18th March Friday 29th March
Essential Music Theory: Monday 8 April-
Grade 5 Friday 12 April in person 11+ f 450 £225 Monday 18th March Friday 29th March
Monday 22 July
Essential Music Theory: | to Friday 26 July
Grade 5 2024 in person 11+ £ 450 £225 Monday 29th April Monday 17th June
Film Music Composition | Monday 8 April-
for Beginners Thursday 11 April online 14 to 17 £ 150 £75 Monday 18th March Friday 29th March
Introduction to Theatre Friday 12 July to
Sound Engineering Sunday 14 July in person 16+ £ 375 £187.50 Monday 29th April Monday 17th June




Deadline to apply for

Deadline to apply to the

T f FullB Half B
Course Dates of course ype o Age limit uil Bursary alt bursary the Participation course, if Participation
course value value . .
Bursary Bursary is confirmed
Introduction to Video Monday 15 July
Projection Mapping to Friday 19 July in person 16+ £ 565 £282.50 Monday 29th April Monday 17th June
Sunday 28 July to
Jazz & Rock Week Friday 02 August in person 14+ £ 635 £317.50 Monday 29th April Monday 17th June
Monday 8 April-
Mastering Aural Tests Thursday 11 April online 11to 17 £ 150 £75 Monday 18th March Friday 29th March
Music Production in Monday 22 July
Logic Pro (U18s) to Friday 26 July in person 13-17 £ 550 £275 Monday 29th April Monday 17th June
Monday 08 July
Prop Making to Friday 12 July in person 16+ £ 565 £282.50 Monday 29th April Monday 17th June
Monday 08 July
Scenic Art to Friday 12 July in person 16+ £ 565 £282.50 Monday 29th April Monday 17th June
Sound Design for Monday 22 July
Theatre to Friday 26 July in person 16+ £ 565 £282.50 Monday 29th April Monday 17th June
Monday 22 July
Stage Lighting to Friday 26 July in person 16+ £ 565 £282.50 Monday 29th April Monday 17th June
Monday 22 July
Stage Management to Friday 26 July in person 16+ £ 565 £282.50 Monday 29th April Monday 17th June
Vocal Summer School Monday 15 July ages 16 to
for Classical Singers to Friday 19 July in person 19 £ 565 £282.50 Monday 29th April Monday 17th June
Wind, Brass & Wednesday 24
Percussion Summer July to Saturday ages 12 to
Course 27 July in person 18 £ 475 £237.50 Monday 29th April Monday 17th June




